
REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 
(Use with Character Scene Worksheet and Common Sense) 

DANCERS FOLLOW SCHEDULE SET BY CHOREOGRAPHERS – BE PREPARED FOR SCENES AS THEY ARE REHEARSED 
 

DATE SCENE/CALL PURPOSE TIME 

January 05 (Sunday) 2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 14, 16, 18, 20 
Sinbad, Scheherazade, Henchmen  

12:45 – 7:00 

   

January 11 (Saturday) 7 
Cast In Scene 

11:00–12:45  

January 11 (Saturday) 3 
(All Cast in Scene except Suitor and his Supporters) 

12:45 – 3:00 

January 11 (Saturday) 5 
Cast In Scene 

3:30 – 6:00 

   

January 12 (Sunday) Groupies (for Costumes) 12:45 – 2:00 

January 12 (Sunday) 2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 14, 16, 18, 20 
Henchmen and Sinbad 

12:45 – 2:00 
12:45 – 2:00 

January 12 (Sunday) 2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 14, 16, 18, 20 
Henchmen, Sinbad and Groupies 

Scheherazade 

2:00 – 5:00 
2:00 – 5:00 
4:00 – 5:00 

January 12 (Sunday) 15 
Sultan Beder, Scouts & Leader, Donkey, Shifa, Labe 

12:45 – 2:00 
12:45 – 2:00 

January 12 (Sunday) Scouts (for Costumes) 2:00 – 3:00 

January 12 (Sunday) 13 
Sultan, Abdallah, Animals, Labe, Donkey 

2:00 – 3:30 

January 12 (Sunday) 9 
Sultan, Abdallah, Animals 

3:30 – 5:00 

January 12 (Sunday) 11 
Sultan, Abdallah, Animals, Labe, Fudail 

5:00 – 7:00 

   

January 18 (Saturday) 1, 12, 17, 19, 21 
Split tbd 

11:00 – 6:00 
Split tbd 

   

January 19 (Sunday) 2, 4, 6, 8, 10, 14, 16, 18, 20 
All Cast in Scenes 

12:45 – 7:00 
Split tbd 

   

January 25 (Saturday) 1, 3, 5, 7, 9, 11, 12, 13, 15, 17, 19, 21 
Split tbd 

11:00 – 6:00 
Split tbd 

   

January 26 (Sunday) First Crash Through 12:45 – 7:00 

   

February 01 (Saturday) Full Run Throughs 11:00 – 6:00 

February 02 (Sunday) Full Run Throughs 12:45 – 7:00 

February 08 (Saturday) Full Run Throughs 11:00 – 6:00 

February 09 (Sunday) Full Run Throughs 12:45 – 7:00 

February 10(Monday) Full Run Throughs with Tech 5:30 – 10:00 

February 11 (Tuesday) Full Run Throughs with Tech 5:30 – 10:00 

February 12 (Wednesday) Full Run Throughs with Tech 5:30 – 10:00 

February 13 (Thursday) Show/Dress– Family/Friends 5:30 – 10:00 

February 14 – Sunday, Feb 23 Shows 3:00 – 8:00 
 


